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Position

District Manager
Operations Manager
Office Manager
Superintendent
Superintendent
Foreman

Foreman

Cemetery Specialist
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper llI
Office Technician
Groundskeeper Il
Office Assistant
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper |
Groundskeeper |
Superintendent
Groundskeeper |
Grounds Keeper
Cemetery Specialist
Groundskeeper |
Office Manager
Groundsman
Groundsman
Gatekeeper
Groundsman

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Chowchilla Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Chowchilla Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Chowchilla Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Chowchilla Cemetery District

Chowchilla Cemetery District

Department

Administration
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Chowchilla Cemetery
Operations
Chowchilla Cemetery
Operations
Operations
Chowchilla Cemetery
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Board Members

Board Members

Total Wages

$72,705
$69,775
$67,622
$64,505
$59,051
$56,252
$54,747
$52,532
$43,786
$41,250
$40,881
$40,657
$40,427
$37,979
$36,520
$36,254
$36,142
$32,216
$31,735
$25,058
$24,387
$24,182
$23,056
$12,891
$5,825
$4,388
$4,265
$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$25,420
$22,698
$22,155
$21,953
$21,144
$20,206
$19,518
$19,909
$17,775
$15,942
$19,059
$13,206
$16,867
$12,654
$16,445
$15,722
$15,833
$11,003
$10,680
$6,333
$19,281
$15,240
$6,333
$2,833
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
President

Secretary/Treasurer

Chowchilla Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District
Chowchilla Cemetery District

Chowchilla Cemetery District

Board Members

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Members

Board Members

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



