	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Madera Cemetery District	Administration	\$72,705	\$25,420
2.	Operations Manager		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$69,775	\$22,698
3.	Office Manager		Madera Cemetery District	Administration	\$67,622	\$22,155
4.	Superintendent		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$64,505	\$21,953
5.	Superintendent		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$59,051	\$21,144
6.	Foreman		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$56,252	\$20,206
7.	Foreman		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$54,747	\$19,518
8.	Cemetery Specialist		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$52,532	\$19,909
9.	Groundskeeper II		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$43,786	\$17,775
10.	Groundskeeper II		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$41,250	\$15,942
11.	Groundskeeper III		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$40,881	\$19,059
12.	Office Technician		Madera Cemetery District	Administration	\$40,657	\$13,206
13.	Groundskeeper II		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$40,427	\$16,867
14.	Office Assistant		Madera Cemetery District	Administration	\$37,979	\$12,654
15.	Groundskeeper II		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$36,520	\$16,445
16.	Groundskeeper I		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$36,254	\$15,722
17.	Groundskeeper I		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$36,142	\$15,833
18.	Superintendent		Chowchilla Cemetery District	Chowchilla Cemetery	\$32,216	\$11,003
19.	Groundskeeper I		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$31,735	\$10,680
20.	Grounds Keeper		Chowchilla Cemetery District	Chowchilla Cemetery	\$25,058	\$6,333
21.	Cemetery Specialist		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$24,387	\$19,281
22.	Groundskeeper I		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$24,182	\$15,240
23.	Office Manager		Chowchilla Cemetery District	Chowchilla Cemetery	\$23,056	\$6,333
24.	Groundsman		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$12,891	\$2,833
25.	Groundsman		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$5,825	\$0
26.	Gatekeeper		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$4,388	\$0
27.	Groundsman		Madera Cemetery District	Operations	\$4,265	\$0
28.	Board Member		Chowchilla Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
29.	Board Member		Chowchilla Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0

30.	Board Member	Chowchilla Cemetery Di	strict Board Members	\$0	\$0
31.	Board Member	Madera Cemetery Distric	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
32.	Board Member	Madera Cemetery Distric	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
33.	Board Member	Madera Cemetery Distric	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
34.	Board Member	Madera Cemetery Distric	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
35.	Board Member	Madera Cemetery Distric	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
36.	President	Chowchilla Cemetery Di	strict Board Members	\$0	\$0
37.	Secretary/Treasurer	Chowchilla Cemetery Di	strict Board Members	\$0	\$0